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000046905 Roof Replacement 6,500 04/05/2023

2024HX Base Yr

277 NW WALDO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,604 115.6680 129.55 207,798 1963 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1350

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 113,680

FEP 128 80 102 8,589

FEP 190 80 152 12,800

1,668 1,604 135,069

BAS= W50 S27 E21 FEP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E29 FEP= E10 N19W10 S19$
N27$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 320

2,120

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 13,784.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 3,446


